12 Allocate the sum of R500 000 (Five Hundred Thousand Rands) to identify 
procurement opportunities and impliment the participation of local EME's and 
QSE's as subcontractors within the project. Item 0 976 320,00  Amount Only

13 Profit Item

14 Attendance Item

15 Allocate the sum of R65 000 (Sixty Five Thousand Rands) for a Community 
Liason Officer (CLO) Item 1 65 000,00   65 000,00  

16 Profit Item

17 Attendance Item

ITEM PAYM.

No. REFERS

SABS SECTION 2

BILL NO 1

1 200 CIVIL EARTHWORKS

D Drawing refers : A051-P2

1,1 Site preparation

1.1.1 8.3.1.1 Clear vegetation, rubble, bushes and trees up to 1 m of girth to a designated area of

[...]

specialist as may be required. Sum 1 150 000,00 150 000,00    

Telephone and Data Network

154
Allowance for Telephone and Data Network system to be done by a specialist 
as may be required. Sum 0 300 000,00 - 

Power supply to site by Eskom 

155
Allow R650 000 (Six Hundred and Fifty Thousand Rands)  for provision of 
permanent power supply to site by Eskom Sum 1 650 000,00 650 000,00    

Centralised UPS System

156
Allowance for Centralised UPS system to be done by a specialist as may be 
required. Sum 1 140 000,00 140 000,00    

350kVA Standby Generator

[...]

of the works, special security and clearing away rubbish is required, a separate 
item describing the specific requirements in detail is to be provided for the 
pricing of such requirements

PROVISIONAL SUMS FOR NOMINATED/SELECTED SUBCONTRACT 
WORKS

Subcontracting to Local Subcontractors

1 Allocate the sum of R2 791 000 (Two Million and Seven Hundred and Ninety 
One Thousand Rands) to identify procurement opportunities (including 
masonry, plastering, painting, and tiling) and implement the participation of 
local EME's and QSE's as subcontractors within the project.

Item 0 2 791 000,00    Amount Only

2 Profit Item

3 Attendance Item

4 Allocate the sum of R91 000 (Ninety OneThousand Rands) for a Community 
Liason Officer (CLO) Item 1 91 000,00         91 000,00       

5 Profit Item

6 Attendance Item

7 Allow the sum of R150 000 (One Hundred and Fifty Thousand Rands) for the 
Extended Public Works Programme (EPWP) training Requirements Item 1 150 000,00       150 000,00     

8 Profit Item

9 Attendance Item

10 Allow the sum of R605 000 (Six hundred and Five Thousand Rands only) for 
the Construction Industry Development Board Regulations Fees Item 1 605 000,00       605 000,00     

Carried to Phase 1.2 summary R

PHASE 1.2 SUMMARY

1 Bill No 1: Preliminaries Page

2 Bill No 2: Earthworks (provisional) Page

3 Bill No 3: